2019 Girl’s Varsity and Junior Varsity Lacrosse Schedule

Date: Day: JV Time: Varsity Time: Opponent: Venue:
2-1-19 Friday 6:00pm Red and White Game Creekside
2-20-19 Wednesday 6:00pm 7:30pm Bolles Creekside
2-21-19 Thursday 6:30pm Episcopal Creekside
2-22-19 | Friday 5:00pm Oak Hall Oak Hall - BOYS DOUBLE HEADER
2-25-19 | Monday 6:00pm Saint Augustine St. Augustine - NO RETURN BUS
2-21-19 Wednesday 6:00pm 7:30pm Nease Creekside
3-1-19 Friday 6:00pm 7:30pm Lake Brantley Lake Brantley
3-1-19 Thursday 6:00pm 7:30pm Ponte Vedra Creekside
3-9-19 Saturday 11:30am 1:00pm Gulf Breeze Creekside (BBQ Lunch)
3-12-19 Tuesday 7:00pm Bartram Trail Bartram Trail - NO RETURN BUS
3-15-19 Friday 6:00pm St. Stephen’s St. Stephen’s - Parent Drivers
3-16-19 Saturday 9:00am Riverview St. Stephen’s - Parent Drivers
3-16-19 Saturday 12:30pm Out-of-Door Academy St. Stephen’s - Parent Drivers
3-21-19 Wednesday 6:00pm 7:30pm Buchholz Creekside
3-29-19 Friday 5:45pm 1:15pm Winter Park Creekside
4-3-19 Wednesday 6:00pm 7:30pm Bartram Trail Creekside
4-5-19 Friday 6:00pm Bolles Bolles - NO RETURN BUS
4-9-19 Tuesday 5:30pm Mandarin Creekside- Senior Knight
4-10-19 Wednesday 6:00pm 1:30pm Lake Mary Lake Mary
4-12-19 Friday 6:00pm 7:30pm Park Vista Creekside
4-16-19 Tuesday 6pm/8pm District Semi-Finals Creekside
4-18-19 Thursday 6:30pm District Finals Creekside

Varsity Assistant Coach: Mary-Kay Weaver
Junior Varsity Coaches: Brooke Smith

Varsity Head Coach: Jordan Cook




